2000 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/
FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/Acerbis/IMS
Grand National Cross Country Series
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Round 2 - Macon,

March 11 & 12,
AFTERNOON BIKE RESULTS

Rodney Smith
Paul Edmondson
Shane Watts
Fred Andrews
Steve Hatch
Doug Blackwell
Michael Lafferty
Patrick Garrahan
Barry E Hawk Jr
Randy Hawkins
Brian Garrahan
Robbie Jenks
Shad Ricketts
Jim Jarrett
Mathew Stavish
Rodney Judson
Mike Sampson
John Bennett
Jesse Berthiaume
Jeff Collins
Andris Lagzdins
Dustin Morgan
Brian Keegan
Joseph Precht
Mike Kiedrowski
Jason Raines
Destry Abbott
Joel Dengler
Blair Bersano

Jeff Murgel
Harvey Whitaker
Chad Coon

Jeff Melik

Mike Monroe
Norman Feth
Dave Gunn
Tommy Harris

William Trammell
Robert Hudnall Jr

Mark Adkins
Dwight Staphin

Andy Shea
Dustin Beatty
Aaron Kopp
Chuck Woodford
Richard Lafferty
Marty Aloisio
Ryan Rodgers
Matt Beatty
Todd Morain
Robert Neeley
Bill Atkinson
Daniel Beck
Lester Partlow
Paul Boivin
Curtis Ryan
Jeffrey Hursh
Dave Simcock
Justin Provencal
Aaron Branham
Craig Glavan
Jonathan Wendell
Corey Calkins
Scott Barclay
Anthony Snyder

GA

2000

Oakley CA
Brea CA
Australia

Salem OH
Alamo CA
Parkersburg A%
Millville NJ
Boulder Creek CA
Smithfield PA
Travelers Rest SC
Boulder Creek CA
New Straitsville OH
Lynnville IN
Minerva OH
Blaine MN
Malta OH
Brazil IN
Allison Park PA
Mendon MA
Dalton GA
Baltimore MD
Orange City  FL
Canonsburg PA
Pylesville MD
Acton CA
Belfair WA
Peoria AZ
Chatsworth NJ
Pinconning MI
McMurray PA
Hazard KY
Norwalk OH
Girard OH
Alabaster AL
Pittsburgh PA
Wallingford G
Masontown \\A%
Dahlonega GA
Dennison OH
Hilliard OH
Swansea SC
Hamilton OH
Charlotte NC
Rockville MD
St. Clairsville OH
Millville NJ
Grove City PA
Dover PA
Charlotte NC
Amherst OH
Boiling Springs SC
Schuyelkill PA
Salem OH
Asheville NC
Sutton CN
Fairdale KY
Painesville OH
Swansea MA
Enfield CT
Pataskala OH
New Castle PA
Fayetteville WV
Midland MI
Grand Ledge MI
Augusta GA

YAM

KTM
YAM
HUS

YAM
HON
KT™M
YAM

KT™M
KT™M
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2:45:37
2:45:39
2:45:56
2:46:30
2:46:50
2:48:27
2:48:31
2:49:45
2:51:25
2:55:02
2:55:09
2:55:12
2:57:36
2:58:171
3:00:08
3:03:40
3:04:07
3:05:39
3:14:34
3:17:13
2:59:22
3:03:34
2:00:02
2:34:18
1:32:05
1:32:26
1:33:11
1:40:53
1:02:00

3:10:58
3:13:02
2:44:14
2:45:36
2:45:41
2:49:32
2:51:18
2:54:17
2:24:09
1:44:35
1:48:30
1:28:09

2:58:04
3:01:57
3:02:43
3:03:57
3:03:59
3:06:35
3:06:45
3:06:51
3:07:03
3:10:45
3:11:36
3:14:25
3:14:48
3:14:54
3:16:15
2:44:06
2:46:16
2:46:18
2:46:55
2:47:33
2:47:50
2:48:33
3:02:55
2:46:34

25 480 Daryl Gaitan
26 425 Scott Lohr

27 44 Brad Hamrick
28 934 Jim Edmonds
29 684 Maynard Patterson
30 56 Scott Guinter
31 265 Bobby White
32 993 Joseph Couch
04-200 A

1 41 Cole Calkins

2 587 Tommy Veator
3 279 Chris Gallt

4 951 Benny Leonard
5 485 Scottie Rich

6 46 Aaron Johns

7 40 Joshua Knapp

8 76 Kelvin Hull

9 48 John Rentschler
10 39 Clark Munger
I1 445 Keith Callahan
12 634 Aaron Wegner
13 87 Brett Zofchak
14 455 Casey Griswold
15 269 Ian Sherwood
16 57 Justin Maxwell
17 913 Ryan Dare

18 792 Brandon Coffey
19 437 Brent Osbum
20 126 Denny Anderson
21 251 Kurt Eibell

22 469 John Oys

23 268 Neil Dennett
05-4st A

1 33 Darius Lattea

2 36 Curt Wilcox

3 49 Ryan Barrett

4 66 Mike Decherd
5 918 John Oechsle

6 80 Ronald Johnson
7 134 Perry Peters

8 311 Vance Earl

9 408 James Sparrow
10 158 Kyle Milne

11 111 Scott Phillips
12 968 Kelly Yancey
06-Vet A

1 15 Steve McSwain
2 438 Doug Deaton

3 998 Kenneth Law

4 851 lJeffrey Lauth

5 286 Patrick Flynn

6 63 Jim Maltba

7 547 Richard Desrosiers
8 548 Dennis Baldwin
9 114 David Keith

10 520 Jan Hrehor

11 463 Terry Cunningham
12 72 Dennis Decker
07-Senior A

1 283 Jeff Fredette

2 356 Keith Rodgers
3 97 Mark Smith

4 124 John Kealey

S 102 Michael Holbert
6 551 Barry Crone

7/ 86 Leo Schwab

8 351 Frank Campbell
9 273 Mike Johnston
10 655 Robert White
11 629 Mark Lee

12 58 Jeff Bonasera
13 81 Robert Hudnall
08-Open B

Duluth
Acworth
Grover
Merrimack
Winter Park
Barberton
Richmond
Rainbow City

East Sparta
Warner Robins
Eagle

Bluff City
Brooktondale
Colliers
Marietta
Walkerville
Lilburn
McDonald
Plymouth
Traverse City
Washington
Charlemont
Lawrenceville
Burgettstown
Wood River
Callahan
Berkshire
Wrentham
Arden
Tucker
Cumberland

Horner

Chrisman
Rock Hill
W Henrietta
Elizabeth
Mt. Morris
Blackburg
Pittsboro
Pittsburgh
Coraopolis
Peoria

Shelby
Burlington
Chepachet
Indianapolis
Huntington
Grantsville
Clifton Park
Greenfield
Marietta
Travelers Rest
Greenback
Maybrook

Beecher
Dover
Waterford
Mableton
Mt. Morris
Dover
Lake Orion
Palm Beach
Cleveland
Putnam
Statesboro
Farrell
Dennison

GA
GA
NC
NH
EL

OH
VA
AL

OH
GA

YAM
SUZ
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
SUZ
SUz
YAM
YAM
Suz
KAW
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2:47:28
2:47:38
1:35:08
1:09:59
1:10:59
1:14:14
1:26:55
0:40:42

3:05:59
3:09:47
3:09:49
3:11:14
3412:23
2:43:11
2:43:14
2:44:18
2:44:22
2:45:04
2:48:42
2:49:07
2:50:29
2:52:5]
2:54:47
2:55:09
2:55713
2:55:51
2:56:04
2:58:44
3:01:03
3:02:05
0:40:29

2:42:14
2:42:40
2:45:48
2:46:22
2:46:25
2:53:38
3:15:08
2:14:47
2:28:01
2:42:32
1:47:20
3:07:44

2:58:54
3:07:41
2:46:24
2:48:42
2:52:36
2:52:39
255255,
2:52:57
3:00:16
1:38:41
0:34:59
0:51:06

3:10:18
2:42:22
2:49:45
2:52:21
2:55:43
2:59:43
3:04:33
3:06:05
3:14:27
3:17:43
2:26:27
1:47:01
1:57:18



139
531
645
470
514
107
155
145
743
10 991
11 510
12 467
13- 777
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287

163
516
166
084
164
494
299
10 586
11 483
12 426
13- 392
14 486
15 482
16 416
17517
18 147
19 529
20 578
=5
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23 746
24 621
25 275
26 546
2TEE SIS
28 428
29: <172
30527
31- =733
32 454
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29 201

Troy Wertz
Chris Moore
John Karcz
Chad Jarvis
Heath Henderson
Ted Zak
Charles Schmitt
Steve Ostergard
Marcus Powell
Robert Andrews
Lon Buysman
Mark Thompson
Edward Meyer

Ryan Wuebbeling

Brian Wright
Len Kapton
Sean Clayton
Mico Borsuk
Glen Myatt
Thomas Grogg
Steward Baylor
Shawn Jackson
Buzz Dyer
Keith Bowman
Philip Wiegard
Chris Buzzelli
Jason Jarvis
Nathan Phillips
Jeremy Jarvis
Jesse Short
Chad Haywood
Jack Hancock
Bruce Snyder
Mark Willis
Gordon Holmes
Trey Cail
Heath Close
Justin Schwartz
Nicholas Wylie
Blair Jackson
Toby Boyd
Eric Hone
David Harrell
Aaron Johnson
Chris Chasse

Scott Watkins
Mike Mihalik
Michael Faulk
Brian Melik
Sam Nelson
Mark Kelley
Chris Kile
Justin Fluharty
Phifer Hearner
Frank Messina
Tom Carpenter
Todd Morrow
Ryan Mayle
Bob Bergman
Richard Tumer
Joe Kruzewski
Randy Carpenter
Tim Myers
Jason Croley
Matt Bigos

Thomas Grundman

Mark Brooks
Richard Mellon
Adam Simcock
Keith Fileger
Adrian Gervais
John Larr
Katie Campbell
T Reese Jones

Moon TownshipPA
Lithonia GA
Monaca PA
Albany OH
Pacolet SE
Pittsburgh PA
Library PA
Newtown CT
Shuqualak MS
Grovetown GA
Laurens SC
Byron GA
Savannah GA
St. Peters MO
Gaffney SC
Oakdale PA
Meadowlands PA
Harrisburg NC
Hattiesburg MS
Shinnston WV
Seneca SC
Marlboro NY
Warner Robbins GA
Jackson GA
Manheim PA
Rootstown OH
Cutler OH
Hall GA
Wellston OH
Columbus OH
West Valley NY
New Bermn NC
Lavale MD
Bellnawr NJ
Plymouth Ma
Rome GA
Pittsburgh PA
Carroll OH
Harmony PA
Alpharetta GA
Warrenville SE
Burgettstown PA
New Bern NC
Flowery Branch GA
Ashfield MA
Leetonia OH
Aliquippa PA
Connersville  IN
Girard OH
Hinesville GA
Blairsville GA
Dalton GA
Martinsville WV
Valdese NC
Rock Tavem NY
Uhrichsville ~ OH
Sharon Pa
Chesterhill OH
Romullus MI
S Gorina EL
Chepachet RI
Uhrichsville OH
Calhoun Falls SC
Babson Park  FL
Titusville FL
Vincennes IN
Linden IN
Granitville SC
Swansea MA
Avon Park FL
Millbrook AL
Monroe GA
Sanford MI

Pittsburgh

KAW
KTM
KTM
Suz

KT™M
KT™M
KTM

KTM
HON
KTM
YAM
KTM
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2:59:04
3:00:44
3:02:03
3:05:11
3:07:37
3:09:17
3:10:19
2:40:03
2:57:10
3:23:31
1:23:49
1:37:58
0:46:19

3:12:21
2:39:40
2:49:38
2:50:14
2:52:42
2:52:55
2:55:39
2:56:51
2:57:18
2:58:05
2:58:18
2:59:48
3:00:28
3:03:17
3:06:25
3:07:05
3:15:41
3:21:10
2:31=57
2:43:13
2:44:21
2:59:36
3:06:51
1:54:45
2:32:00
2:52:25
1:08:20
1:16:00
1:21:49
1221250
2:28:27
0:42:45

2:48:38
2:49:34
2:51:10
2:54:24
2:54:59
2:55:04
2:55:09
2:56:29
2:56:36
2:56:54
2:57:15
2:57:21
2:57:31
3:03:05
3:08:25
3:15:59
2:30:50
2:40:04
2:41:32
2:43:25
2:48:11
2:52:02
3:00:00
3:04:07
3:06:21
1:50:20
2:01:47
1:20:29
1:23:00

30 453

11-4st B
310
418
490
202
461
526
489
723
427
105133
11 405
127555122
13 457
14 545
15= 210
16 471
11785
18 300
19: - 423
20 809
21 987
2205125
23 448
24 505
25 284
26 452
20121
28 462
29 296
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12-Vet B
496
62

495
120
169
92

98

864
257
10 90

11 459
122652
13 718
14 477
15 744
16 497
17 919
18 99

19 706
20 465
21 464
2255707,
23 434
24 541
255152
26 150
27 420
28 449
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Eddie Vogt

Timmy Luckadoo
Mike Hanchett
Sean Dillon
Lanny Zeunges
Robert Collins
Matthew Shultz
David Davis
Chris Burke
Nikki Johnson
Mike Villers
Shane Lenning
Marshall Young
Sonny Smith
Mike McNulty
David Riel
Donald Dutson
Shane Munger
James Harris
John Hoyer

Don Beadling
Jeffrey Chambers
Jacob Coy
Michael Shirley
Jeffrey Hively
Michael Brillanti
Ronnie Parrish
Mark Fox

Raymond Thomas

Charles Wertz

Daniel Modsrud
Ray Owens
Robert Fowler
Russell Bain
David Powell
Lionel Asselin
David Sheehan
Kevin Dalpiaz
Greg Blevins
Todd Temple
Bryan Browning
Tom Farmer
Mark Palmer
Jeff Smith
Steve Moore

Robert Sievenpiper
Randy Smallwood

Kevin Freeman

Leslie Broadwater

Richard Cooley
William Kesler
Mike Zibalia
Todd Newman
Steve Henson
Anthony Petraitis

Michael Anderson

Gregory Cutright
Bobby Barfield

13-Senior B

493
484
478
104
606
600
500
84
130
1O==137
11 779
12 466
13 646
14 217
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Mark Mihalik
Mike Mcintire
Benjamin Smith

Michael Schwartz

Richard Hicks
JD Hammock
Richard Stroud
Andrew Wells
Randall Hillegas
Gary Maxwell
Mike Branham
Dan Murray
Simon Wilson
Marty Thacker

Roswell GA
Ellenboro NC
Sterling Hts MI
Canton GA
Cumberland MD
Rutherford NC
Slat Rock wv
Canton OH
Staffordsville KY
Sevierville TN
Morgantown WV
Greenwood SC
Fairmont WV
Jacksonville EL
Milanville PA
Perryopolis PA
Atlanta GA
North East PA
Independence KY
Fayetteville GA
McKeesport PA
Conyers G
Dover PA
Deland FL
Parkersburg wVv
Palmetto GA
Americus GA
Waynesburg ~ PA
Americus GA
Manns Choice PA
Stockbridge GA
Pittsburgh PA
Lawrenceville GA
Bellingham MA
Ashtabula OH
Winsted (EIF
Charlotte NC
Dillonvale OH
Greensboro NC
West Chester  PA
Tyrone GA
Headland AL
Orange Park  FL
Charleston \AY
Flowery Branch GA
Cumming GA
Beaver PA
Weirton A%
Cumberland  MD
Woodleaf NC
Salisbury NC
Midland PA
Statesboro GA
Campobelb SE
Prosperity PA
Huntersville  NC
Chillicothe OH
Americus GA
Aliquippa PA
Winchester VA
Nitro WV
Carroll OH
Charlotte NC
Edmond OK
Burgettstown PA
Erie PA
Cumberland  MD
Burgettstown PA
Pataskala OH
Norwalk CT:
King William VA
Leburn KY

YAM
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0:50:03

2:48:23
3:04:45
3:05:53
3:07:26
3:09:41
3:09:51
3:11:06
3:13:35
2:23:44
2:37:02
2:38:40
2:41:48
2:42:38
2:44:21
2:57:45
2:58:42
3:05:27
2:05:33
2:15:50
2:18:06
3:11:09
112211237
1:25:46
1:34:27
1:38:21
1:46:54
0:48:32
0:48:35
1:09:58

2:48:37
2:52:07
2:53:59
2:54:24
2:54:32
2:55:44
2:56:34
2:59:18
3:00:08
3:00:56
3:02:20
3:02:31
3:10:05
3:35:40
2:24:50
2:32:20
2:38:34
2:40:23
3:02:44
3:03:01
3:07:00
1:57:50
2:22:31
2:38:53
SR
1:27:13
0:43:50
0:44:19

3:02:30
3:02:50
3:04:46
3:05:27
3:06:17
3:06:31
3:08:57
3:10:22
3:10:29
313513
2:36:20
2:36:27
2:40:50
2:44:32
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281
234
757
488
230
768
487
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Tod Hammock
Chuck Greenlee
Joseph Misinay
Harry Guenther
David Kanney
Eric Guenther
Kraig Anderson
Bud Stover

Rodney Smith
Paul Edmondson
Shane Watts
Fred Andrews
Steve Hatch
Doug Blackwell
Michael Lafferty
Patrick Garrahan
Barry E Hawk Jr
Randy Hawkins
Brian Garrahan
Robbie Jenks
Shad Ricketts
Andy Shea

Jim Jarrett

Steve McSwain
Mathew Stavish
Dustin Beatty
Aaron Kopp
Rodney Judson
Chuck Woodford
Richard Lafferty
Mike Sampson
John Bennett
Cole Calkins
Marty Aloisio
Ryan Rodgers
Matt Beatty
Todd Morain
Doug Deaton
Tommy Veator
Chris Gallt

Jeff Fredette
Robert Neeley
Jeff Murgel
Benny Leonard
Bill Atkinson
Ryan Wuebbeling
Scottie Rich
Harvey Whitaker
Daniel Beck
Jesse Berthiaume
Lester Partlow
Paul Boivin
Curtis Ryan

Jeff Collins
Brian Wright
Darius Lattea
Keith Rodgers
Curt Wilcox
Aaron Johns
Joshua Knapp
Jeffrey Hursh
Chad Coon
Kelvin Hull
John Rentschler
Clark Munger
Jeff Melik

Mike Monroe
Ryan Barrett
Dave Simcock
Justin Provencal
Mike Decherd
Kenneth Law
John Oechsle
Aaron Branham
Craig Glavan
Jonathan Wendell

Broken Arrow OK
Prospect PA
Hermitage PA
Grove City Pa
High Falls NY
Pittsburgh PA
Maple Plain MN
Stewart OH
Oakley CA
Brea CA
Australia

Salem OH
Alamo CA
Parkersburg 'A%
Millville NJ
Boulder Creek CA
Smithfield PA
Travelers Rest SC
Boulder Creek CA
New Straitsville OH
Lynnville IN
Hamilton OH
Minerva OH
Shelby NC
Blaine MN
Charlotte NC
Rockville MD
Malta OH
St. Clairsville OH
Millville NJ
Brazil IN
Allison Park PA
East Sparta OH
Grove City PA
Dover PA
Charlotte NC
Ambherst OH
Burlington NC
Warner Robins GA
Eagle MI
Beecher IL
Boiling Springs SC
McMurray PA
Bluff City TN
Schuyelkill PA
St. Peters MO
Brooktondale NY
Hazard KY
Salem OH
Mendon MA
Asheville NC
Sutton CN
Fairdale KY
Dalton GA
Gaffney SC
Horner \VAY%
Dover PA
Colliers A%
Marietta OH
Painesville OH
Norwalk OH
Walkerville WV
Lilburn GA
McDonald PA
Girard OH
Alabaster AL
Chrisman IL
Swansea MA
Enfield CT
Rock Hill SC
Chepachet RI
W Henrietta NY
Pataskala OH
New Castle PA
Fayetteville WV

KAW
KT™M
KAW
KT™M
KTM
YAM
KT™M
KTM
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2:45:24
2:54:47
3:00:50
3:05:15
2:09:06
2:24:18
2:51:45
1:21:14

2:45:37
2:45:39
2:45:56
2:46:30
2:46:50
2:48:27
2:48:31
2:49:45
25125
2:55:02
2:55:09
2:55:12
2:57:36
2:58:04
2:58:17
2:58:54
3:00:08
3:01:57
3:02:43
3:03:40
3:03:57
3:03:59
3:04:07
3:05:39
3:05:59
3:06:35
3:06:45
3:06:51
3:07:03
3:07:41
3:09:47
3:09:49
3:10:18
3:10:45
3:10:58
3:11:14
3:11:36
3:12:2:]
3:12:23
3:13:02
3:14:25
3:14:34
3:14:48
3:14:54
3:16:15
B:i7:13
2:39:40
2:42:14
2:42:22
2:42:40
2:43:11
2:43:14
2:44:06
2:44:14
2:44:18
2:44:22
2:45:04
2:45:36
2:45:41
2:45:48
2:46:16
2:46:18
2:46:22
2:46:24
2:46:25
2:46:55
2:47:33
2:47:50

146

Timmy Luckadoo
Corey Calkins
Daniel Modsrud
Scott Watkins
Keith Callahan
Jeffrey Lauth
Aaron Wegner
Norman Feth
Mike Mihalik
Len Kapton
Mark Smith
Sean Clayton
Brett Zofchak
Michael Faulk
Dave Gunn

Ray Owens
John Kealey
Patrick Flynn
Jim Maltba
Casey Griswold
Richard Desrosiers
Glen Myatt
Dennis Baldwin
Ronald Johnson
Robert Fowler
Tommy Harris
Russell Bain
Brian Melik
David Powell
Tan Sherwood
Sam Nelson
Mark Kelley
Justin Maxwell
Chris Kile
Ryan Dare
Thomas Grogg
Michael Holbert
Lionel Asselin
Brandon Coffey
Brent Osburn
Justin Fluharty
David Sheehan
Phifer Hearner
Steward Baylor
Frank Messina
Tom Carpenter
Shawn Jackson
Todd Morrow
Ryan Mayle
Mico Borsuk
Buzz Dyer
Keith Bowman
Denny Anderson
Troy Wertz
Kevin Dalpiaz
Andris Lagzdins
Barry Crone
Philip Wiegard
Greg Blevins
David Keith
Chris Buzzelli
Chris Moore
Todd Temple
Kurt Eibell
John Karcz
John Oys

Bryan Browning
Mark Mihalik
Tom Farmer
Mike Mcintire
Scott Barclay
Bob Bergman
Jason Jarvis
Dustin Morgan
Leo Schwab
Mike Hanchett
Benjamin Smith
Chad Jarvis

Ellenboro NC
Midland MI
Stockbridge GA
Leetonia OH
Plymouth MA
Indianapolis  IN
Traverse City MI
Pittsburgh PA
Aliquippa PA
Oakdale PA
Waterford MI
Meadowlands PA
Washington PA
Connersville IN
Wallingford €T
Pittsburgh PA
Mableton GA
Huntington IN
Grantsville MD
Charlemont MA
Clifton Park NY
Hattiesburg MS
Greenfield NY
Elizabeth PA
Lawrenceville GA
Masontown wv
Bellingham MA
Girard OH
Ashtabula OH
Lawrenceville TN
Hinesville GA
Blairsville GA
Burgettstown PA
Dalton GA
Wood River IL
Shinnston A%
Mt. Morris PA
Winsted CT
Callahan EL
Berkshire NY
Martinsville VA%
Charlotte NC
Valdese NC
Seneca SC
Rock Tavem  NY
Uhrichsville OH
Marlboro NY
Sharon Pa
Chesterhill OH
Harrisburg NC
Warner Robbins GA
Jackson GA
Wrentham MA
Moon TownshipPA
Dillonvale OH
Baltimore MD
Dover PA
Manheim PA
Greensboro NC
Marietta GA
Rootstown OH
Lithonia GA
West Chester PA
Arden NC
Monaca PA
Tucker GA
Tyrone GA
Aliquippa PA
Headland AL
Winchester VA
Grand Ledge MI
Romullus MI
Cutler OH
Orange City FL
Lake Orion MI
Sterling Hts MI
Nitro wv
Albany OH
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2:48:23
2:48:33
2:48:37
2:48:38
2:48:42
2:48:42
2:49:07
2:49:32
2:49:34
2:49:38
2:49:45
2:50:14
2:50:29
2:51:10
2:51:18
2:52:07
2:52:27
2:52:36
2:52:39
2:52:51
2:52:55
2:52:55
2:52:57
2:53:38
2:53:59
2:54:17
2:54:24
2:54:24
2:54:32
2:54:47
2:54:59
2:55:04
2:55:09
2:55:09
2:55:13
2:55:39
2:55:43
2:55:44
2:55:51
2:56:04
2:56:29
2:56:34
2:56:36
2:56:51
2:56:54
2:57:15
2:57:18
2:57:21
2:57:31
2:57:46
2:58:05
2:58:18
2:58:44
2:59:04
2:59:18
2:59:22
2:59:43
2:59:48
3:00:08
3:00:16
3:00:28
3:00:44
3:00:56
3:01:03
3:02:03
3:02:05
3:02:20
3:02:30
3:02:31
3:02:50
3:02:55
3:03:05
3:03:17
3:03:34
3:04:33
3:04:45
3:04:46
3:05:11



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
154
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
202
201
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

104
490
351
606
482
600
416
202
514
619
500
107
461
526
718
1555

130
489
137
723
273
134
517
406
655
147
477
142
311
427
304
744
629
408
213
529
497
261
779
466
133
919
405
145
450

646
912
122
158
457
578
359
511
545
217
700
447
480
425
767
174
281
743
210
471
444
433
234
706
465
610
757
118
266
746
464

Michael Schwartz

Sean Dillon
Frank Campbell
Richard Hicks
Nathan Phillips
JD Hammock
Jeremy Jarvis
Lanny Zeunges
Heath Henderson
Richard Turner
Richard Stroud
Ted Zak

Robert Collins
Matthew Shultz
Mark Palmer
Charles Schmitt
Andrew Wells
Randall Hillegas
David Davis
Gary Maxwell
Chris Burke
Mike Johnston
Perry Peters
Jesse Short

Joe Kruzewski
Robert White
Chad Haywood
Jeff Smith
Brian Keegan
Vance Earl
Nikki Johnson

William Trammell

Steve Moore
Mark Lee

James Sparrow
Randy Carpenter
Jack Hancock

Robert Sievenpiper

Joseph Precht
Mike Branham
Dan Murray
Mike Villers

Randy Smallwood

Shane Lenning
Steve Ostergard
Tim Myers
Kevin Freeman
Simon Wilson
Jason Croley
Marshall Young
Kyle Milne
Sonny Smith
Bruce Snyder
Matt Bigos
Mark Willis
Mike McNulty
Marty Thacker
Tod Hammock
Anthony Snyder
Daryl Gaitan
Scott Lohr

Thomas Grundman

Mark Brooks
Chuck Greenlee
Marcus Powell
David Riel
Donald Dutson
Gordon Holmes
Richard Mellon
Joseph Misinay

Leslie Broadwater

Richard Cooley
Adam Simcock
Harry Guenther
Shane Munger
Keith Fileger
Trey Cail
William Kesler

Carroll OH
Canton GA
Palm Beach EL
Charlotte NC
Hall GA
Edmond OK
Wellston OH
Cumberland MD
Pacolet SC
S Gorina FL
Burgettstown = PA
Pittsburgh PA
Rutherford NC
Slat Rock WV
Orange Park  FL
Library PA
Erie PA
Cumberland MD
Canton OH
Burgettstown PA
Staffordsville KY
Cleveland OH
Mt. Morris PA
Columbus OH
Chepachet RI
Putnam CT
West Valley  NY
Charleston wv
Canonsburg PA
Blackburg SC
Sevierville TN
Dahlonega GA
Flowery Branch GA
Statesboro GA
Pittsboro NC
Uhrichsville ~ OH
New Bern NC
Cumming GA
Pylesville MD
Pataskala OH
Norwalk CT
Morgantown WV
Beaver PA
Greenwood SC
Newtown CT
Calhoun Falls SC
Weirton \VA%
King William VA
Babson Park  FL
Fairmont \VA%
Pittsburgh PA
Jacksonville FL
Lavale MD
Titusville EL
Bellnawr NJ
Milanville PA
Leburn KY
Broken Arrow OK
Augusta GA
Duluth GA
Acworth GA
Vincennes IN
Linden IN
Prospect PA
Shuqualak MS
Perryopolis PA
Atlanta GA
Plymouth Ma
Granitville SE
Hermitage PA
Cumberland MD
Woodleaf NC
Swansea MA
Grove City Pa
North East PA
Avon Park FL
Rome GA
Salisbury NC
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3:05:27
3:05:53
3:06:05
3:06:17
3:06:25
3:06:31
3:07:05
3:07:26
3:07:37
3:08:25
3:08:57
3:09:17
3:09:41
3:09:51
3:10:05
3:10:19
3:10:22
3:10:29
3:11:06
3:13:13
3:13:35
3:14:27
3:15:08
3:15:41
3:15:59
3:17:43
3:21:10
3:35:40
2:00:02
2:14:47
2:23:44
2:24:09
2:24:50
2:26:27
2:28:01
2:30:50
2:31:57
2:32:20
2:34:18
2:36:20
2:36:27
2:37:02
2:38:34
2:38:40
2:40:03
2:40:04
2:40:23
2:40:50
2:41:32
2:41:48
2:42:32
2:42:38
2:43:13
2:43:25
2:44:21
2:44:21
2:44:32
2:45:24
2:46:34
2:47:28
2:47:38
2:48:11
2:52:02
2:54:47
2:57:10
2:57:45
2:58:42
2:59:36
3:00:00
3:00:50
3:02:44
3:03:01
3:04:07
3:05:15
3:05:27
3:06:21
3:06:51
3:07:00

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
271
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

Mike Kiedrowski
Jason Raines
Destry Abbott
Brad Hamrick
Jan Hrehor

Joel Dengler
Robert Hudnall Jr
Jeff Bonasera
Scott Phillips
Mark Adkins
Adrian Gervais
Heath Close
Robert Hudnall
Mike Zibalia
John Larr

James Harris
David Kanney
John Hoyer

Don Beadling
Todd Newman
Eric Guenther
Justin Schwartz
Steve Henson
Kraig Anderson
Nicholas Wylie
Kelly Yancey
Jeffrey Chambers
Anthony Petraitis
Robert Andrews
Blair Bersano
Blair Jackson
Jim Edmonds

Maynard Patterson

Scott Guinter
Toby Boyd
Katie Campbell
Bud Stover
Jacob Coy

Eric Hone
David Harrell
T Reese Jones
Lon Buysman
Michael Shirley
Bobby White

Michael Anderson

Dwight Staphin
Jeffrey Hively
Mark Thompson
Michael Brillanti
Ronnie Parrish
Aaron Johnson

Terry Cunningham

Neil Dennett
Joseph Couch
Chris Chasse
Gregory Cutright
Bobby Barfield
Edward Meyer
Mark Fox

Raymond Thomas

Eddie Vogt
Dennis Decker
Charles Wertz

Acton CA
Belfair WA
Peoria AZ
Grover NC
Travelers Rest SC
Chatsworth NJ
Dennison OH
Farrell PA
Coraopolis PA
Hilliard OH
Millbrook AL
Pittsburgh PA
Dennison OH
Midland PA
Monroe GA
Independence KY
High Falls NY
Fayetteville GA
McKeesport  PA
Statesboro GA
Pittsburgh PA
Carroll OH
Campobelb SC
Maple Plain MN
Harmony PA
Peoria AZ
Conyers G
Prosperity PA
Grovetown GA
Pinconning MI
Alpharetta GA
Merrimack NH
Winter Park FL
Barberton OH
Warrenville SE
Sanford MI
Stewart OH
Dover PA
Burgettstown PA
New Bemn NC
Pittsburgh PA
Laurens SC
Deland FL
Richmond VA
Huntersville NC
Swansea SC
Parkersburg wv
Byron GA
Palmetto GA
Americus GA
Flowery Branch GA
Greenback ™
Cumberland RI
Rainbow City AL
Ashfield MA
Chillicothe OH
Americus GA
Savannah GA
Waynesburg ~ PA
Americus GA
Roswell GA
Maybrook NY
Manns Choice PA
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1:32:05
1:32:26
1:33:11
1:35:08
1:38:41
1:40:53
1:44:35
1:47:01
1:47:20
1:48:30
1:50:20
1:54:45
1:57:18
1:57:50
2:01:47
2:05:33
2:09:06
2:15:50
2:18:06
2:22:31
2:24:18
2:32:00
2:38:53
2:51:45
2:52:25
3:07:44
3:11:09
3:13:11
3:23:31]
1:02:00
1:08:20
1:09:59
1:10:59
1:14:14
1:16:00
1:20:29
1:21:14
1:211:37
1:21:49
1:2i1:52
1:23:00
1:23:49
1:25:46
1526255
1:27:13
1:28:09
1:34:27
1:37:58
1:38:21
1:46:54
2:28:27
0:34:59
0:40:29
0:40:42
0:42:45
0:43:50
0:44:19
0:46:19
0:48:32
0:48:35
0:50:03
0:51:06
1:09:58



